26. Rutlirapport-Gedenkschiessen 2023
Schitzengesellschaft Seelisberg

Einzelrangliste

22.04.2023 - 29.04.2023
Gruppenstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Zwyssig Hans
Epp Albin

Keller Christoph
Imlig Bruno
Bissig Heinz
Bennet Moritz
Herger Marco
Kuhn Othmar
Fohn Anton
Gisler Mario
Zgraggen Georg
Keller Erich
Betschart Paul
Stump Lydia
Biirgler Meiri
Micheletto André
Stump Werner
Pfyl Bruno
Barmettler Fredy
Infanger Rolf
Fohn Lukas
Egger Heribert
Ablondi Richard
Infanger Adolf
Reichmuth Stefan
Zurfluh Wendelin
Boll Thomas

1949 SV
1957V
1983 E
1964 S
1968 S

Verein

Ibach-Schoénenbuch, Schiessverein
Unterschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Unterschachen, Schitzengesellschaft

2005 U21 Ibach-Schdnenbuch, Schiessverein

1981 E
1963 V
1967 S
1980 E
1951 SV
1954 Vv
1949 SV
1965 S
1976 S
1980 E
1960 V
1949 SV
1950 SV
1969 S
1993 E
1962 V
1955V
1946 SV
1984 E
1945 SV
1957V

Unterschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schoénenbuch, Schiessverein
Unterschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schattdorf, Schitzenverein
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Engelberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Isenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kerns-Alpnach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Isenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft
Dagmersellen, Feldschitzengesellsche
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Spg
FW

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

100
99
99
97

100
98
94
91
97
96
92
97
96
92
89
98
91
87

100
96
96
97
94
90
94
93
91

Punkte
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
Il
Il
69
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